2025 FM Program Schedule

eff. 08/01/2025

Ofdi

WBGW-FM 101.5fm WBHW-FM 88.7fm WBJW-FM 91.7fm Psalm 79:105
WBFW 94.5fm W293AT 106.5fm W229BX 93.7fm
TIME Monday-Friday Saturday Sunday
Night Watch Weekend - Night Watch Weekend -
Midnight Night Watch - Susan Turner Susan Turner Susan Turner
12:30am ‘ ‘
Night Watch Weekend - Night Watch Weekend -
1:00am Night Watch - Susan Turner Susan Turner Susan Turner
1:30am | |
Night Watch Weekend - Night Watch Weekend -
2:00am Night Watch - Susan Turner Susan Turner Susan Turner
2:30am | |
Night Watch Weekend - Night Watch Weekend -
3:00am Night Watch - Susan Turner Susan Turner Susan Turner
3:30am | |
Discover the Word - Radio  Night Watch Weekend - Night Watch Weekend -
4:00am Bible Class Susan Turner Susan Turner
4:30am ‘Music and Ministry ‘
The Public Square - David Sunday Morning Praise -
5:00am Gospel Time - Dave Rigg Zanotti Floyd Turner
Morning Praise - Floyd
5:30am Turner
Turning Point - Dr. David Saturday Morning Music -  Sunday Morning Praise -
6:00am Jeremiah Thy Word Network Floyd Turner
Morning Praise - Floyd
6:30am Turner
Focus on the Family - Jim Focus Weekend Magazine - Sunday Morning Praise -
7:00am Daly John Fuller Floyd Turner
Morning Praise - Floyd
7:30am Turner
Unlocking the Bible - Colin  Adventures in Odyssey - Sunday Morning Praise -
8:00am Smith Focus on the Family Floyd Turner
Morning Praise - Floyd Focus Radio Theatre -
8:30am Turner various
Grace to You - Dr. John Saturday Praise-Peyton Sunday Morning Praise -
9:00am MacArthur Johnson Floyd Turner
Morning Praise - Floyd
9:30am Turner
Truth for Life - Dr. Alistair ~ Saturday Praise-Peyton Moody Church Hour -
10:00am Begg Johnson Pastor Philip Miller
Morning Praise - Floyd
10:30am Turner
The Urban Alternative - Dr.  Saturday Praise-Peyton From His Heart
11:00am Tony Evans Johnson Pastor Jeff Schreve

11:30am

Morning Praise - Floyd
Turner




Noon

12:30pm

1:00pm
1:30pm

2:00pm
2:30pm

3:00pm
3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

6:30pm

7:00pm

7:30pm

8:00pm
8:30pm

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm
10:30pm

11:00pm

Insight for Living - Dr. Chuck
Swindoll

Afternoon Praise - Floyd
Turner

Family Talk - Dr. James
Dobson

‘Faith&Finance - Rob West ‘

Afternoon Praise - Thy Word
Network

Afternoon Praise - Thy Word
Network

‘Adventures in Odyssey -
Focus on the Family
Afternoon Praise - Thy Word
Network

Running to Win - Dr. Erwin
Lutzer

Haven Today - David
Wollen

Washington Watch-Tony
Perkins

Focus on the Family - Jim
Daly

Family Life Today - Dave &
Ann Wilson

The Word in Song - Donna
Leland

‘Grace to You - Dr. John
MacArthur

Insight for Living - Dr. Chuck
Swindoll

The Word in Song - Donna
Leland

‘PM Praise - Thy Word
Network

Music for Saturday - Donna
Leland

Music for Saturday - Donna
Leland

Music for Saturday - Donna
Leland

Music for Saturday - Donna
Leland

Music for Saturday - Donna
Leland

Music for Saturday - Donna
Leland

Gospel Time - Dave Rigg

Gaither's Homecoming
Radio - Bill Gaither

PM Praise - Thy Word
Network

PM Praise - Thy Word
Network

PM Praise - Thy Word
Network

PM Praise - Thy Word
Network

Sunday Praise - Susan
Turner

Sunday Praise - Susan
Turner

Sunday Praise - Susan
Turner

Sunday Praise - Susan
Turner

Sunday Praise - Susan
Turner

Psalm 95 - National
Christian Choir

Grace to You Weekend- Dr.
John MacArthur

Truth for Life - Dr. Alistair
Begg

Living in the Light - Anne
Graham Lotz

Voice of the Martyrs - Todd
Nettleton

Sunday Evening Praise - Thy
Word Network

Sunday Evening Praise - Thy
Word Network

Moody Church Hour -
Pastor Philip Miller

Sunday Evening Praise - Thy
Word Network




