	gram Schedule wвнw-ғм 88.7fm	WBJW-FM 91.7fm	Thy Word Network Psolm 119:105
eff. 08/01/2025			
WBGW-FM 101.5fm			
WBFW 94.5fm	W293AT 106.5fm	W229BX 93.7fm	
TIME	Monday-Friday	Saturday	Sunday
		Night Watch Weekend -	Night Watch Weekend -
Midnight	Night Watch - Susan Turner	Susan Turner	Susan Turner
12:30am			
		Night Watch Weekend -	Night Watch Weekend -
1:00am	Night Watch - Susan Turner	Susan Turner	Susan Turner
L:30am			
		Night Watch Weekend -	Night Watch Weekend -
2:00am	Night Watch - Susan Turner	Susan Turner	Susan Turner
2:30am			
		Night Watch Weekend -	Night Watch Weekend -
3:00am	Night Watch - Susan Turner	Susan Turner	Susan Turner
3:30am			
	Discover the Word - Radio	Night Watch Weekend -	Night Watch Weekend -
1:00am	Bible Class	Susan Turner	Susan Turner
1:30am	Music and Ministry		
		The Public Square - David	Sunday Morning Praise -
5:00am	Gospel Time - Dave Rigg	Zanotti	Floyd Turner
	Morning Praise - Floyd		
5:30am	Turner		
5:00am	Turning Point - Dr. David Jeremiah	Saturday Morning Music -	Sunday Morning Praise -
D:UUdIII	Morning Praise - Floyd	Thy Word Network	Floyd Turner
5:30am	Turner		
J.50aiii	Focus on the Family - Jim	Focus Weekend Magazine -	Sunday Morning Praise -
7:00am	Daly	John Fuller	Floyd Turner
	Morning Praise - Floyd		l loya ramer
7:30am	Turner		
	Unlocking the Bible - Colin	Adventures in Odyssey -	Sunday Morning Praise -
3:00am	Smith	Focus on the Family	Floyd Turner
	Morning Praise - Floyd	Focus Radio Theatre -	
3:30am	Turner	various	
	Grace to You - Dr. John	Saturday Praise-Peyton	Sunday Morning Praise -
9:00am	MacArthur	Johnson	Floyd Turner
	Morning Praise - Floyd		
9:30am	Turner		
	Truth for Life - Dr. Alistair	Saturday Praise-Peyton	Moody Church Hour -
L0:00am	Begg	Johnson	Pastor Philip Miller
	Morning Praise - Floyd		
10:30am	Turner		
	The Urban Alternative - Dr.	Saturday Praise-Peyton	From His Heart
L1:00am	Tony Evans	Johnson	Pastor Jeff Schreve
11.20	Morning Praise - Floyd		
L1:30am	Turner		

	Insight for Living - Dr. Chuck	Music for Saturday - Donna	Sunday Praise - Susan
Noon	Swindoll	Leland	Turner
	Afternoon Praise - Floyd		
12:30pm	Turner		
	Family Talk - Dr. James	Music for Saturday - Donna	
1:00pm	Dobson	Leland	Turner
1:30pm	Faith&Finance - Rob West		
	Afternoon Praise - Thy Word	Music for Saturday - Donna	Sunday Praise - Susan
2:00pm	Network	Leland	Turner
2:30pm			
		Music for Saturday - Donna	
3:00pm	Network	Leland	Turner
3:30pm			
	Adventures in Odyssey -	Music for Saturday - Donna	
4:00pm	Focus on the Family	Leland	Turner
	Afternoon Praise - Thy Word		
4:30pm	Network		
F.00mm	Running to Win - Dr. Erwin	Music for Saturday - Donna	
5:00pm	Lutzer	Leland	Christian Choir
	Haven Today - David		
5:30pm	Wollen		Currents Verri Marchand Du
C.000nm	Washington Watch-Tony Perkins	Cosnel Time Dave Digg	Grace to You Weekend- Dr. John MacArthur
6:00pm	Perkins	Gospel Time - Dave Rigg	Truth for Life - Dr. Alistair
6:30pm			Begg
0.50pm	Focus on the Family - Jim	Gaither's Homecoming	Living in the Light - Anne
7:00pm	Daly	Radio - Bill Gaither	Graham Lotz
7.00pm	Family Life Today - Dave &	Radio Bill Galtrici	Voice of the Martyrs - Todd
7:30pm	Ann Wilson		Nettleton
	The Word in Song - Donna	PM Praise - Thy Word	Sunday Evening Praise - Thy
8:00pm	Leland	Network	Word Network
8:30pm			
	Grace to You - Dr. John	PM Praise - Thy Word	Sunday Evening Praise - Thy
9:00pm	MacArthur	Network	Word Network
	Insight for Living - Dr. Chuck		
9:30pm	Swindoll		
	The Word in Song - Donna	PM Praise - Thy Word	Moody Church Hour -
10:00pm	Leland	Network	Pastor Philip Miller
10:30pm			
	PM Praise - Thy Word	PM Praise - Thy Word	Sunday Evening Praise - Thy
11:00pm	Network	Network	Word Network